Louisiana High School Athletic Association





Sport

THIS CONTRACT is drawn under the supervision of the Louisiana High School Athletic Association and **MUST** be used in scheduling games for LHSAA member schools. It must be signed by the principal and the athletic director/head coach. In case of a breach of contract without mutual consent, the school that canceled my be penalized by the Executive Committee; maximum penalty – one year suspension from the Association (See Article 6, Section 6.4.1.24.) This contract should be used in scheduling games and/or tournaments in all sports **except football**.

This contract, is submitted by the	ne Principal and the Athletic Director/Head	d Coach of		
High School and	High School, scheduling a		(Sport)	
	ese two schools to played at			
	at(Site)			
(Date)	(Site)		(Date)	
The arrangements listed are a	also agreed on:			
SIGNATURES:				
	Principal of		High	School
	AD/Head Coach of		Date	
	Principal of		High	School
	AD/III.ad Occab of		D-4-	

The rules of the Louisiana High School Athletic Association are a part of this contract. In order for this contract to be binding, it must be signed by the principals of the schools involved.